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Tri Setyo Adi

To: Febri Yadi Aswari; Sri Widodo; Hamdi Van Kyosi; Hein Malessy
Cc: Sumardi; Ridwan Undru; Aswin Hendarko; Afifan Yunaini Satria Pratama; Munawir; Agus Hermanto; Dewina Safitri; Triwantoro; Gatot 

Supriyadi; Admin GA Medan; Muhammad Shaleh Pallatje; Hadi Hidaya; Nataniel; Muhaidir; Ali Basuki; Asep Koswara; Sony Djuhansyah; 
Widodo Pudyanto; Yudi Adrian; Agoes Soeprijanto; Sarwono

Subject: RE: SEAT CONFIRMATION_C175 ENGINE PRODUCT SERVICE TRAINING_TC CILEUNGSI_13_17 NOVEMBER 2023 (Revisi 1)

Dear Team, 
  
Please Lock Your Schedule For : 
  

Training Title                        : C175 ENGINE PRODUCT SERVICE TRAINING 

Date                                     : 06 – 10 November 2023 

 Duration                               : 5 Days 

Location                               : Tractor Singapore Learning Center (TSL) 

Facilitator                             : Caterpillar Team. 
  
List Participant : 
  

IO No SN Employee Name Division Branch Position 

1B23O3104548 6165 Febri Yadi Aswari SVC EXCEL SUPP Head Office Sr. Specialist Technical Communicator 

1B23O3104557 4291 Sri Widodo HR Cileungsi Instructor 1 Service 
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1B23O3104564 22325 Hamdi Van Kyosi SUMATERA Duri Technician 

1B23O3104570 12440 Hein Malessy EAST INDONESIA Sorong Senior Technician 
  
   

Should you need further information please don't hesitate to contact Mr Ridwan Undru & Mr. Agus Hermanto. 
  
Note :  

 TCAR link will Send from learning services HO, after participant create TEP via SF.  
 
 
 
Terima kasih. 
Best Regards, 
 
 
Tri Setyo Adi 
Learning & Development Department 
  
PT Trakindo Utama – TC Cileungsi 
Jl. Raya Narogong KM. 19 Cileungsi, Bogor 16820, Indonesia 
Telp. +62 21 823 3361 • Polycom: -   • Mobile: +62 811 591 5563 
www.trakindo.co.id 
Call Center 1500 228 
Facebook • LinkedIn •  YouTube: PT Trakindo Utama 
Instagram: @trakindoutama 
  
ADVANCING YOU FORWARD® 
  
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 
 

From: Tri Setyo Adi  
Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 10:01 AM 
To: Febri Yadi Aswari <febri.aswari@trakindo.co.id>; Sri Widodo <sr.widodo@trakindo.co.id>; Hamdi Van Kyosi <Hamdi.V.Kyosi@trakindo.co.id>; Hein Malessy 
<hein.malessy@trakindo.co.id> 
Cc: Sumardi <sumardi@trakindo.co.id>; Ridwan Undru <ridwan.undru@trakindo.co.id>; Aswin Hendarko <ahendarko@trakindo.co.id>; Afifan Yunaini Satria Pratama 
<afifan.pratama@trakindo.co.id>; Munawir <munawir@trakindo.co.id>; Agus Hermanto <agus.hermanto@trakindo.co.id>; Dewina Safitri <dewina.safitri@trakindo.co.id>; 
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Triwantoro <triwantoro@trakindo.co.id>; Gatot Supriyadi <gatot.supriyadi@trakindo.co.id>; Admin GA Medan <admin.ga-medan@trakindo.co.id>; Muhammad Shaleh 
Pallatje <m.pallatje@trakindo.co.id>; Hadi Hidaya <hadi.hidaya@trakindo.co.id>; Nataniel <nataniel@trakindo.co.id>; Muhaidir <muhaidir@trakindo.co.id>; Ali Basuki 
<a_basuki@trakindo.co.id>; Asep Koswara <akoswara@trakindo.co.id>; Sony Djuhansyah <sdjuhans@trakindo.co.id>; Widodo Pudyanto <wpudyant@trakindo.co.id>; Yudi 
Adrian <yudi.adrian@trakindo.co.id>; Agoes Soeprijanto <Agoes.Soeprijanto@trakindo.co.id>; Sarwono <sarwono@trakindo.co.id> 
Subject: SEAT CONFIRMATION_C175 ENGINE PRODUCT SERVICE TRAINING_TC CILEUNGSI_13_17 NOVEMBER 2023 
 

Dear Team, 
  
Please Lock Your Schedule For : 
  
Training Title                        : C175 ENGINE PRODUCT SERVICE TRAINING 
  
Date                                     : 13 – 17 November 2023 

  
Duration                               : 5 Days 

Location                               : Tractor Singapore Learning Center (TSL) 

Facilitator                             : Caterpillar Team. 
  
List Participant : 
 

IO No SN Employee Name Division Branch Position 

1B23O3104548 6165 Febri Yadi Aswari SVC EXCEL SUPP Head Office Sr. Specialist Technical Communicator 
1B23O3104557 4291 Sri Widodo HR Cileungsi Instructor 1 Service 
1B23O3104564 22325 Hamdi Van Kyosi SUMATERA Duri Technician 
1B23O3104570 12440 Hein Malessy EAST INDONESIA Sorong Senior Technician 
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Please prepare for this event and Create TEP with TOR AA06JC203 - C175 ENGINE PRODUCT SERVICE TRAINING 
 

Should you need further information please don't hesitate to contact Mr Ridwan Undru & Mr. Agus Hermanto. 
  
Note :  

 TCAR link will Send from learning services HO, after participant create TEP via SF.  
 
 
Terima kasih 
 
Tri Setyo Adi 
Learning & Development Department 
 
PT Trakindo Utama – TC Cileungsi 
Jl. Raya Narogong KM. 19 Cileungsi, Bogor 16820, Indonesia 
Telp. +62 21 823 3361 • Polycom: -   • Mobile: +62 811 591 5563 
www.trakindo.co.id 
Call Center 1500 228 
Facebook • LinkedIn •  YouTube: PT Trakindo Utama 
Instagram: @trakindoutama 
  
ADVANCING YOU FORWARD® 
  
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 
 


